
Temporary Timeschedule
European Championship Of American Quarter Horses 2021

 Monday, 9.8.2021
Ostbayernhalle Starter Min. Zeit

2120 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur 36 77 8:00

4120 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Youth 19 43 9:17

2128 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur Select 9 23 10:00

1361 1-4 Junior Western Riding Open 11 38 10:23

3340 1-2 Reining L1 Amateur 15 90 11:01

1443 1-2 Green Hunter Under Saddle L1 Open 23 40 12:31

3440 1-2 Hunter under Saddle L1 Amateur 16 20 13:11

3520 1-2 Hunt Seat Equitation L1 Amateur 11 26 13:31

4448 1-2 Hunter under Saddle L1 Youth 11 20 13:57

4528 1-2 Hunt Seat Equitation L1 Youth 12 27 14:17

3430 1-2 Ranch Riding L1 Amateur 11 33 14:44

1424 1-2 Western Pleasure L1 Open 24 40 15:16

1347 1-2 Green  Reining L1 Open 24 144 15:56

4348 1-2 Reining L1 Youth 4 24 18:20

1433 1-2 Green Ranch Riding L1 Open 17 48 18:44

3420 1-2 Western Pleasure L1 Amateur 27 40 19:31

4438 1-2 Ranch Riding L1 Youth 11 33 20:11

4428 1-2 Western Pleasure L1 Youth 12 20 20:43

1343 1-4 Snaffle Bit Hackamore Reining Open 11 66 21:03

22:09

The Arena will be closed between 2.00 am and 5.00 am.

No Reining maneuver between 7.00 am and 7.30 am.


